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/" ©J2 XCC & XCE in §ii&

Communiqué from the Commissaires Panel no: 1

K£:4 Name of the race: CJ2 XCC & XCE in ffi #
24 Place: #EEREIET 7V — 2R —28E Stk
At Date Wl Time 2020/11/14 8:00

IHH  Subject: ALL
1. KBHKRSICBTOH A Y BITRD

WAy —/L SR

President of the Commissaires Panel w1 GER)
Member of Commissaires Panel T3 BUA (BR)
Member of Commissaires Panel =B il (W)
Race Director AR B ()

2. SR&EEHINL—
XCC
B I A SN T A TR LTNBALIC X0 A M2
%o MAVNIBH DITATOTU XU TSNS,
METDHITARE, TRNRVAETF YL (T RANVRIZHES), TV —h, v AX—RX 22— (=) —NMIHKE)

XCE

T 7 AT NI I TAR I N —TE L TERT D,

77 AT N CHGR LR P ONEN IOV TE PRI A LTI, =X e var L —AOfE L4
5, TIBICBWTCAZ—MFINBNIRFITIIN T AT 421 T, FoAF—haiy v — L OFERIZID,
2Z—BEEE LT D550 0305,

TRIZEBWTTIA 7 U RFIIANT VT 4% T,

L5 v heaiy—/ L The President of the Commissaires Panel :

Name: ‘=i 7) Signature :




JCF

/ CJ2 XCC & XCE in mHif5

Communiqué from the Commissaires Panel no: 2

K&4 Name of the race:

213 Place:

Hff Date BE$fE] Time

IHH Subject: ALL

CJ2 XCC & XCE in Hiiff

BERGIRAIIGTT U —2 R — AR a ik

2020/11/14 9:00

11 A 14 B (L) DOAF Y 2a— VT T iy

11:00—11:40

11:45—12:00

12:05—

12:50—

13:20—

14:20—14:50

14:50—15:20

15:20—16:00

ZfF+XCE A&

E Wi

XCE 7#EZALNTAT /L 650m X1 Ji

BFT)—h BF~vRF—X BFa—A BFTENCA BFFrLrd,
Fox

Fv X XCE ks 650m <2 J

XCE {5 650m X 2 J&]

XCE #E

XCC #E

AR

LT v heaiyt— L The President of the Commissaires Panel :

Name: =3k 1

Signature :




/27 CJ2 XCC XCE in A&

XCE QUALIFICATION- START LIST

Maebashi City, Gunma (JPN) - 14th November 2020
COMMUNIQUE NO. 3

ALL Revised
. StartTime
1 12:15:00 6 11ME0501071 {kfE 3w SATO, Seiji BE SAGE'S STYLE ME
2 12:15:30 25 14ME1200853 #A& 16K MATSUMOTO, Yuta )1l FUKAYA RACING ME
3 12:16:00 70 14ME1201285 ZER BXiE TAKUMA, Takaaki #Z/Il  NESTO Factory Team ME
4 12:16:30 111 14MJ1500141 #&iE Kith GOTO, Daichi #z)lIl  TEAM GRM ME
5 12:17:00 211 13MM9701499 EMH ZE** SAWADA, Yasuyuki HIR VOLCAZA— RE—BOMA MM
6 12:17:30 245 13MM9702821 MM gk KANOU, Hideki =5 Saturday early morning MM
7 12:18:00 251 07MM9801174 4&kH sth* YODA, Takanari HR tours.net MM
8 12:18:30 503 13ME0200114 &S BR&E OCHIAI, Kosei HIR TEAM GRM MY
9 12:19:00 609 13MY1701119 |UH = YAMADA, Go FE TORQUE/NOZAC MA
10 12:19:30 649 12ME0200179 &F IHH TAKAHIRA, Mizuho R AKIRUNO-Cycling Academy Project ~MA
11 12:20:00 843 13ME1802912 FH TODA, Makoto BN HEE&EL —>>JF—A MC
12 12:20:30 830 13ME1902261 EiZ 48KEPS SHUNTARO, Watanabe IR team JPF MC
13 12:21:00 873 13ME0401233 EIZf K= SONOBE, Raimu HR FTHEFOZA MC
14 12:21:30 874 26ME0400074 #H I1ES MATSUI, Masashi RED X/ RUZFIXCA MC
15 12:22:00 1 B BEE v+ YU BE FwX
16 12:22:30 2 AT FRAR NYALS HU= 325 FwvX
17 12:23:00 3 WA EXEF vPxIJF 14509 %N COWGUNMMA FwX
18 12:23:30 4 RE BE FHIX dAI9NA FE AAIADIL—2 2 FwvX
19 12:24:00 5 13MY1902262 Bl KAEF DHYFIAR HaO09 HR teamJPF FwX

*=Master40, **=Master50
Commissaires Panel



JCF, CJ2 XCC XCE in §ii&

XCE QUALIFICATION- RESULT

Maebashi City, Gunma (JPN) - 14th November 2020
COMMUNIQUE NO. 4

ALL
. ib Class JCF-No.

1 873 MC 13ME0401233 EEP K= BHR FHYOIZA 01:18.26 -
2 70 ME 14ME1201285 :tRi RBE#E = NESTO Factory Team 01:19.58 00:01.32
3 6 ME 11ME0501071 {&fE 3w BE SAGE'S STYLE 01:20.52 00:02.26
4 111 ME 14MJ1500141 #&fE Xl = TEAM GRM 01:20.74 00:02.48
5 25 ME 14ME1200853 #A 16K =1 FUKAYA RACING 01:20.76 00:02.50
6 503 MY 13ME0200114 &E& BR4E HR TEAM GRM 01:22.57 00:04.31
7 649 MA 12ME0200179 SF Ik =3 AKIRUNO-Cycling Academy Project 01:25.83 00:07.57
8 245 MM 13MM9702821 It Zufgi** =5 Saturday early morning 01:27.78 00:09.52
] 609 MA 13MY1701119 lLH = FE TORQUE/NOZAC 01:28.49 00:10.23
10 211 MM 13MM9701499 #EH ZE** R VOLCAZA— RE—BOMA 01:29.83 00:11.57
11 843 MC 13ME1802912 FH &k BR HEEHEL —>>TF—A 01:30.41 00:12.15
12 874 MC 26ME0400074 ¥ 1ESE RED S RUSFIIXCA 01:30.58 00:12.32
13 251 MM 07MM9801174 #kH =ti* R tours.net 01:32.39 00:14.13
14 830 MC 13ME1902261EL £KEF =R team J PF 01:42.42 00:24.16

Number of starters: 14 *=Master40, **=Master50

Number of Finishers: 14

DNS : 0

DNF : 0

DSQ: 0

Pos. Bib Class JCF-No.

1 2 A B i3] 01:34.08 -
5 13MY1902262 &L KFHEP ER teamJPF 01:35.42 00:17.16
3 4 RS HB¥ FE AAINADIL -2 01:35.49 00:17.23
3 WA pEAER AR COWGUNMMA 01:53.24 00:34.98
DNS: 1 B BEZ HE

Number of starters: 4
Number of Finishers: 4
DNS : 1
DNF : 0

DSQ: O Commissaires Panel
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CJ2 XCC XCE in §ii&

XCE FINAL - RESULTS

Maebashi City, Gunma (JPN) - 14th November 2020

COMMUNIQUE NO. 5

[ALL]
Pos. Bib Class JCF-No. Name Dis Team
1 3 ME 11ME0501071 ;= ) P BE SAGE'S STYLE
2 5 ME 14ME1200853 WA hX )1 FUKAYA RACING
3 2 ME 14ME1201285 SEf B )1 NESTO Factory Team
4 1 MC 13ME0401233 EE K= BR FTHYDOZA
5 4 ME 14MJ1500141 ®E Kb )1 TEAM GRM
6 7 MA  12ME0200179 =¥ Ind R AKIRUNO-Cycling Academy Project
7 6 MY 13ME0200114 EE BE BR TEAM GRM
8 8 MM  13MM9702821 1y =< ok wBE Saturday early morning
9 10 MM 13MM9701499 JEH ZRE** BR VOLCAZA— RE—BOMA
10 9 MA 13MY1701119 WWHE = FE TORQUE/NOZAC
11 12 MC 26ME0400074 mH IES RED S RUZFIIXCA
12 11 MC 13ME1802912 FH % BR HEFEEgEL —>>0F—LA
13 13 MM 07MM9801174 {kH =th* BR tours.net
14 14 MC 13ME1902261 D KRR BR team JPF
Number of starters: 14 *=Master40, **=Master50
Number of Finishers: 14
DNS : 0
DNF : 0

DSQ : 0

Commissaires Panel



JCF,4

ALL

No.

StartTime

Bib

CJ2 XCC XCE in §i{&

XCE QUALIFICATION- START LIST

Maebashi City, Gunma (JPN) - 15th November 2020

COMMUNIQUE NO. 6

© 0 N O U1 A W N

e I e =
ua A W N B O

16

9:00:00
9:00:30
9:01:00
9:01:30
9:02:00
9:02:30
9:03:00
9:03:30
9:04:00
9:04:30
9:05:00
9:05:30
9:06:00
9:06:30
9:07:00
9:07:30

6
58
70
57

111
211
245
251
252
503
609
643
649
842
843
874

11ME0501071

13ME1101600
14ME1201285
13MM0000110
14MJ1500141

12ME0200179
13MM9701499
07MM9801174
13ME0200114
12ME1001492
13MY1701119
12ME0200179
11MM9800882
13ME1802912
13MM0400501
13MM9702821

i e SATO, Seiji

EAR fChE SAWAKI, Norio

FEfE EE TAKUMA, Takaaki
Al E%E] NAKAYAMA, Satoshi
‘i Kb GOTO, Daichi

JEE  FE** SAWADA, Yasuyuki
It Safgp* KANOU, Hideki

{fKH =th* YODA, Takanari
BIR  flrx SUGAWARA, Jun
Ee RE OCHIAI, Kosei

WE 5 YAMADA, Go

& FMA TANI, Kazuto
(SRS TAKAHIRA, Mizuho
Bk BE SHINONAGA, Haruhiko
PH TODA, Makoto

WH IESE MATSUI, Masashi

BE
RN
R
RN
R
RR
2’5
RR
TE
RN
TE
SES
RR
RN
RR
RHD

SAGE'S STYLE
acu-power Racing Team
NESTO Factory Team

TEAM GRM

VOLCAZ— RE—BOMA
Saturday early morning
tours.net

team#z L=

TEAM GRM
TORQUE/NOZAC

AKIRUNO-Cycling Academy Project
N\DEAR

HEFEHEL —>>TF—A
SN/ RUZFEDIXCA

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
MM
MM
MM
MM
MY
MA
MA

MC
MC
MC

*=Master40, **=Master50

Commissaires Panel

2020/11/14 18:22
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CJ2 XCC XCE in il

XCC - START LIST

Maebashi City, GUNMA (JPN) - 15th November 2020
COMMUNIQUE NO. 7

[Men Advance&Challenge]

Start Time 12:15

Start Bib JCF-No. Name-J Name Dis Team Class N-Rank
1 609 12ME0200179 WA = YAMADA, Go FE TORQUE/NOZAC MA 13
2 643 11MM9800882 & #A TANI, Kazuto S MA 42
3 649 13ME1802912 =¥ IH& TAKAHIRA, Mizuho G AKIRUNO-Cycling Academy Project ~ MA
4 650 13ME0401354 =t BF TAKAHASHI, Yuki BR FTHHFIZ A MA
5 842 13MM0400501 &k &HE SHINONAGA, Haruhiko R N&HEfE MC 45
6 843 13MM9702821 FH 3 TODA, Makoto R HEBEEL —>>JF—A MC 48
7 875 10MM0400224 HEZE [N KUMAZAWA, Yusuke Fied=5) Zero to Top MC
UCI/N-Rank: Ranking as of 10th November, 2020
[Men Elite&Masters&Youthl Start Time 13:15
Start Bib JCF-No. Name-J Name Dis Team Class N-Rank UCI
1 6 11MEO0501071 {&f% s SATO, Seiji BE SAGE'S STYLE ME 5 1136
2 70 14ME1201285 &R i TAKUMA, Takaaki EEN| NESTO Factory Team ME 19
3 57 13MM0000110 HLl  FH&E] NAKAYAMA, Satoshi R ME 37
4 111 14MJ1500141 & Kih GOTO, Daichi EEN| TEAM GRM ME 68
5 211 13MM9701499 EH SRfE** SAWADA, Yasuyuki HR VOLCAZ*— RE—BOMA MM 10
6 245 07MM9801174 M Zafhpe* KANOU, Hideki =5 Saturday early morning MM 13
7 252 12ME1001492 BJR fii+* SUGAWARA, Jun FE teamég L/E MM 43
8 503 13MY1701119 && RE OCHIAI, Kosei BR TEAM GRM MY 7
UCI/N-Rank: Ranking as of 10th November, 2020
*=Master40, **=Master50
Commissaires Panel
Printed 2020/11/14  18:23



CJ2 XCC XCE in gl

XCE QUALIFICATION- RESULT

Maebashi City, Gunma (JPN) - 15th November 2020
COMMUNIQUE NO. 8

ALL
. Class JCF-No.
1 58 ME 13ME1101600 AR folf BHR acu-power Racing Team 01:14.26 -
2 70 ME 14ME1201285 it BEEfE = NESTO Factory Team 01:16.64 00:02.38
3 111 ME 14MJ1500141 #%f@& Kith I TEAM GRM 01:17.13 00:02.87
4 6 ME 11ME0501071 {ki& 5w BE SAGE'S STYLE 01:18.76 00:04.50
5 503 MY 12ME1001492 && BR4E HR TEAM GRM 01:20.50 00:06.24
6 649 MA 11MM9800882 & Im*: BHR AKIRUNO-Cycling Academy Project 01:23.30 00:09.04
7 245 MM 13MM9701499 It Zaf** =S Saturday early morning 01:24.26 00:10.00
8 211 MM 12ME0200179 ZEMH ZRfiE** BHR VOLCAZA— RE—BOMA 01:25.47 00:11.21
9 843 MC 13MM0400501 FH & R HEE#HEL - >TJF—A 01:26.61 00:12.35
10 57 ME 13MM0000110 #1l 3#=] BHR 01:27.55 00:13.29
11 842 MC 13ME1802912 &k &HE HR b 01:28.63 00:14.37
12 251 MM 07MM9801174 {kH =t* BHR tours.net 01:31.32 00:17.06
13 643 MA 12ME0200179 & #0A BE 01:33.02 00:18.76
14 252 MM 13ME0200114 EJR ffi*x* FE teamim LB 01:35.38 00:21.12
15 609 MA 13MY1701119 lLWH = FIE TORQUE/NOZAC 01:49.08 00:34.82
DNS 874 MC 13MM9702821 #M¥HF IESE RED S RUSFIXCA

Number of starters : 15 *=Master40, **=Master50

Number of Finishers : 15

DNS : 1

DNF : 0

DSQ : 0 Commissaires Panel
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CJ2 XCC XCE in §ii&

XCE FINAL - RESULTS

COMMUNIQUE NO.9

Maebashi City, Gunma (JPN) - 15th November 2020

[ALL]
Pos. Bib Class JCF-No. Name Dis Team

1 1 ME 13ME1101600 A fohE BR acu-power Racing Team

2 2 ME 14ME1201285 FEfE B )1 NESTO Factory Team

3 4 ME 11ME0501071 £ s BE SAGE'S STYLE

4 3 ME 14MJ1500141 ®iE Kb )1 TEAM GRM

5 5 MY 12ME1001492 EE BE BR TEAM GRM

6 6 MA  11MM9800882 BE 5 B AKIRUNO-Cycling Academy Project

7 8 MM 12ME0200179 EE SR BR VOLCAZ— RE—BOMA

8 15 MA 13MY1701119 WA = FE TORQUE/NOZAC

9 7 MM 13MM9701499 1y =S ke =5 Saturday early morning
10 10 ME 13MM0000110 gl EkE BR

11 9 MC 13MM0400501 FH 3% BR HEFEEEL —>>0F—LA
12 12 MM 07MM9801174 kA =th* BR tours.net

13 11 MC 13ME1802912 Box BE BR bR

14 13 MA 12ME0200179 “# A BE

15 14 MM 13MEQ200114 BE ffxx FE teaméz LE
DNS 874 MC 13MM9702821 WM IESE RED ST/ RUSFIIXC A

Number of starters: 15

Number of Finishers: 15

DNS : 1
DNF : 0
DSQ : 0

*=Master40, **=Master50

Commissaires Panel



XCE SCHEDULE

8
9

5
12
13

2
7
10

3
6
1
14

118148
XCE Competition Fromat (4 riders per heat)

QR B|b Heat1 Rank

EE kK2
8 I R 2
9 |WLHAE = 3
BIB Heat5 Rank
Heat1> 1 1 EEEES 2
2 8 It Fhsbex 4
Heat2> 1 5 WA HEA 1
2 4 %BE Kt 3 Small Final
%R Kith Heat5> 3 4 %R Kith 1
5 WA EX 1 4 8 It ZEhbkx 4
12 | F EH 3 Heat?> 3 6 %8 BHE 3
13 |{kE Sth* 4 4 7 &F It 2
Big Final
OR BIB _Heat12 Rank
e B Heat5> 1 5 WA EX 2
7 S HH 2 2 1 B k2 4
10 [BE R+ 3 Heat?> 1 3 B R 1
2 2 FEf M 3
BIB Heat7 Rank
Heat3> 1 2 FEf R 2
2 7 BT % 4
Heatd> 1 3 A R 1
2 6 EE BRE 3
OR
kB B
6 %8 BHE 2
11 |FHE # 3
14 |iEiD #BARR 4
< Exhibition>
BIB Heat6 Rank
Heat!> 3 9 [wE = 1
4
Heat2> 3 12 WH ER 2
4 13 |{kKHE sth* 3
BIB Heat9 Rank
Heat6> 1 9 WA = 2
2 12 [ ES 3
Heat8> 1 10 | HRAE+* 1
2 1 FH 4
BIB Heat8 Rank
Heat3> 3 10 | FRAE+* 1
4
Heat4> 3 11 FH 2
4 14 [iED BKER 3
BIB Heat10 Rank
Heat6> 3 13 [fkE =thx 1
4
Heat8> 3 14 ;B3 BAXER 2
4




XCE SCHEDULE

118158
XCE Competition Fromat (4 riders per heat)

QR |19 Heat1 Rank
1 1 EA AL 1
8 8 EE HRAEr+ 2
9 9 FH W 3
16| 16
BIB Heat5 Rank
Heat!> 1 1 AR for 2
2 8 FEE HRAE*x 4
Heat2> 1 4 B R 1
2 5 e BE 3 Small Final
4 4 ik PR 1 Heat5> 3 5 %E& BE 1
5 5 EE BE 2 4 8 FEH HRAEH* 3
12 12 |[{kKE Sth* 3 Heat7?> 3 6 BT W 2
13 13 |& fA 4 4 15 [lUA = 4
Big Final
2 2 e B 1 Heat5> 1 4 &% R 3
7 7 T 3 2 1 EA AL 1
10/ 10 |dl A 4 Heat7> 1 3 %% Kith 4
15| 15 |lUE = 2 2 2 e B 2
BIB Heat7 Rank
Heat3> 1 2 FER B 2
2 15 [IWA = 4
Heat4> 1 3 %k Kb 1
2 6 BT W 3
QR |19 Heat4 Rank
3 3 %E Kith 1
6 6 BT 2
11 11 |k FE 3
14 14 |ER fibxx 4
< Exhibition>
BIB Heat6 Rank
Heat1> 3 9 FH # 1
4
Heat2> 3| 12 [fkEA Sthx 2
4 13 |8 A 3
BIB Heat10 Rank
Heat6> 1 9 FH W 3
2 12 |{kH =thx 4
Heat8> 1 7 It B 1
2 10 [Pl E#A 2
BIB Heat8 Rank
Heat3> 3 7 It ZEfsex 1
4 10 |l #wE 2
Heat4> 3 1 |&Ek &FE 3
4 14 |BR filixx 4
BIB Heat9 Rank
Heat6> 3 13 |& fOA 2
4
Heat8> 3| 11 |k &HE 1
4 14 |BR filex 3




